
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 

    
    

    
    

    

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

    
    
    

    
    
    

 
 

   
 

 
  

 

 
 

 

 

United States Department of Agriculture 
Risk Management Agency 

2011 COMMODITY INSURANCE FACT SHEET January 2011 

Important Crop Insurance Dates

Indiana 

Crop 

Apples 
Barley

Burley Tobacco 
Corn 

Grain Sorghum 
Hybrid Corn Seed 

Mint 

(winter coverage option dates) 


Oats 
Popcorn
Potatoes 

Processing Beans 
Soybeans 
Tomatoes 

Wheat 
 Livestock Risk Protection (LRP)
 
Livestock Gross Margin (LGM) 


Nursery 

Sales Closing/ 

Cancellation 


Date
 

11/20
 
9/30
 
3/15 

3/15
 
3/15
 
3/15
 
3/15
 
9/30
 
3/15
 
3/15
 
3/15
 
3/15 

3/15
 
3/15
 
9/30
 

Final Planting 

Date
 

10/31
 
6/30 

6/05
 
6/20
 

5/20*

5/15
 

4/15
 
5/31
 
6/15
 
6/20 

6/20
 
6/15
 

10/20*
 

Acreage Reporting 

Date
 

01/15
 
11/15
 
7/15 

7/15
 
7/15
 
7/15
 
7/15
 

12/15
 
5/31
 
7/15
 
7/15
 
7/15 

7/15
 
7/15
 

11/15
 

End of the 

Insurance 


Period
 

11/05
 
10/31
 
2/28 

12/10
 
12/10
 
10/31
 
9/30
 

10/31
 
12/10
 
10/15
 
9/20 

12/10
 
10/10
 
10/31


Producers submit a one time application.  Upon acceptance, LRP/LGM en-
dorsements may be purchased throughout the year using an on-line system 
available through approved livestock agents.     
New policy applications may be filed at any time.  However, all applicants 

are subject to a 30-day waiting period before commencement of coverage.  

For carryover insureds: 

Sales Closing: 5/01; Cancellation: 5/31; End of Insurance: 5/31  


* Multiple dates exist.  The earliest date is displayed. [Data retrieved from Actuarial Information Browser] 

This is a brief summary of important dates regarding 
crop insurance. The 2011 crop year Actuarial 
Information Browser referenced above is available at 
www.rma.usda.gov.  For more information, contact a 
crop insurance agent. 

Download Copies from the Web 
Visit our online publications/fact sheets page at:  
http://www.rma.usda.gov/aboutrma/fields/il_rso/ 

The U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA) prohibits discrimi-
nation in all its programs and activities on the basis of race, 
color, national origin, age, disability, and where applicable, 
sex, marital status, familial status, parental status, religion, 
sexual orientation, genetic information, political beliefs, repri-
sal, or because all or a part of an individual‘s income is de-
rived from any public assistance program. (Not all prohibited 
bases apply to all programs.) Persons with disabilities who 
require alternative means for communication of program infor-
mation (Braille, large print, audiotape, etc.) should contact 
USDA's TARGET Center at (202) 720-2600 (voice and TDD). 

To file a complaint of discrimination, write to: USDA, Director, 
Office of Civil Rights,1400 Independence Avenue, S.W., 
Washington, D.C. 20250-9410, or call (800) 795-3272 (voice) 
or (202) 720-6382 (TDD). USDA is an equal opportunity pro-
vider and employer. 

This fact sheet gives only a general overview of the crop insurance program and is not a complete policy. For further information and an evalua-
tion of your risk management needs, contact a crop insurance agent. 

http://www.rma.usda.gov/aboutrma/fields/il_rso
http:www.rma.usda.gov

