

United States Department of Agriculture Risk Management Agency

January 2011

## 2011 COMMODITY INSURANCE FACT SHEET

## Important Crop Insurance Dates Indiana

Стор	Sales Closing/ Cancellation Date	Final Planting Date	Acreage Reporting Date	End of the Insurance Period
Apples	11/20	_	01/15	11/05
Barley	9/30	10/31	11/15	10/31
Burley Tobacco	3/15	6/30	7/15	2/28
Corn	3/15	6/05	7/15	12/10
Grain Sorghum	3/15	6/20	7/15	12/10
Hybrid Corn Seed	3/15	5/20*	7/15	10/31
Mint	3/15	5/15	7/15	9/30
(winter coverage option dates)	9/30		12/15	
Oats	3/15	4/15	5/31	10/31
Popcorn	3/15	5/31	7/15	12/10
Potatoes	3/15	6/15	7/15	10/15
Processing Beans	3/15	6/20	7/15	9/20
Soybeans	3/15	6/20	7/15	12/10
Tomatoes	3/15	6/15	7/15	10/10
Wheat	9/30	10/20*	11/15	10/31
Livestock Risk Protection (LRP) Livestock Gross Margin (LGM)	Producers submit a one time application. Upon acceptance, LRP/LGM endorsements may be purchased throughout the year using an on-line system available through approved livestock agents.			
Nursery	New policy applications may be filed at any time. However, all applicants are subject to a 30-day waiting period before commencement of coverage. For carryover insureds:  Sales Closing: 5/01; Cancellation: 5/31; End of Insurance: 5/31  layed. [Data retrieved from Actuarial Information Browser]			

This is a brief summary of important dates regarding crop insurance. The 2011 crop year Actuarial Information Browser referenced above is available at

www.rma.usda.gov. For more information, contact a crop insurance agent.

## **Download Copies from the Web**

Visit our online publications/fact sheets page at: http://www.rma.usda.gov/aboutrma/fields/il\_rso/

The U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA) prohibits discrimination in all its programs and activities on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, and where applicable, sex, marital status, familial status, parental status, religion, sexual orientation, genetic information, political beliefs, reprisal, or because all or a part of an individual's income is derived from any public assistance program. (Not all prohibited bases apply to all programs.) Persons with disabilities who require alternative means for communication of program information (Braille, large print, audiotape, etc.) should contact USDA's TARGET Center at (202) 720-2600 (voice and TDD).

To file a complaint of discrimination, write to: USDA, Director, Office of Civil Rights,1400 Independence Avenue, S.W., Washington, D.C. 20250-9410, or call (800) 795-3272 (voice) or (202) 720-6382 (TDD). USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer.